
Deconectari programate Rezina - 02.03.2026-06.03.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

PARTIAL CINISEUTI PT119CN4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

PARTIAL SALCIA PT269UBA18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

PARTIAL CINISEUTI PT369CN4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

PARTIAL CINISEUTI PT374CN4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

PARTIAL CINISEUTI PT379CN4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

SOLDANESTI: LIVEZILOR, LUCEAFARUL, VIILOR
PT649SL35
8F2

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

PARTIAL CINISEUTI PT77CN4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

PARTIAL CINISEUTI PT81CN4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

PARTIAL CINISEUTI PT82CN4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

PARTIAL CINISEUTI PT94CN4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

LALOVA PT150SH14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

LALOVA PT161SH14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL PT221UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL PT225UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

PARTIAL ROSCANA PT230IG10F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL PT286UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

LALOVA PT322SH14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

LALOVA PT323SH14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

LALOVA PT324SH14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

LALOVA PT325SH14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

LALOVA PT326SH14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

LALOVA PT328SH14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

LALOVA PT331SH14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL PT614UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL PT633UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

SOLDANESTI: TEILOR ,LIVEZILOR
PT650SL35
8F1

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL PT697UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL PT701UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL PT702UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL PT763UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL PT775UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL PT777UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL PT783UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL PT784UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL PT785UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL PT788UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL PT791UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL PT792UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL PT793UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL PT796UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL PT801UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

OTAC PT149IG10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

HORODISTE PT197SH14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

OTAC PT223IG10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

OTAC PT224IG10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

OTAC PT232IG10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

OTAC PT358IG10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

PARTIAL PIRITA: FLORILOR, PACII, ALDEA
TEODOROVICI,

PT421CS10
21F1

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

HORODISTE PT45SH14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

OTAC PT521IG10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

OTAC PT53IG10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
12:00:00

SOLDANESTI: BORIS GLAVAN
PT648SL35
8F1

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

HORODISTE PT97SH14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

HORODISTE PT98SH14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

HORODISTE PT99SH14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-03-2026
12:30:00

04-03-2026
16:00:00

SOLDANESTI: IZVOARELOR, COTOVSCHII
PT648SL35
8F2

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

04-03-2026
12:30:00

04-03-2026
16:00:00

SOLDANESTI: IZVOARELOR, COTOVSCHII
PT648SL35
8F3

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

PAPAUTI PT129PP4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

REZINA: B/L STR. VOLUNTARILOR 14/1,14/2 PT137RZ6F6
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

REZINA: B/L STR. VOLUNTARILOR 14/1,14/2 PT137RZ6F7
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

PAPAUTI PT34PP4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

PAPAUTI PT47PP4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: LIVEZILOR, NISTREANA, PUSKIN
PT487CS10
16F1

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

PAPAUTI PT4PP4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

PAPAUTI PT511PP4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

PAPAUTI PT62PP4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

SOLDANESTI: 31 AUGUST PT639SL35 5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

05-03-2026
12:00:00

05-03-2026
17:00:00

CURATURI PT441UBA15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
12:00:00

05-03-2026
17:00:00

CURATURI PT478UBA15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
12:00:00

05-03-2026
17:00:00

CURATURI PT591UBA15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
12:00:00

05-03-2026
17:00:00

CURATURI PT734UBA15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
12:00:00

05-03-2026
17:00:00

CURATURI PT744UBA15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
12:00:00

05-03-2026
17:00:00

CURATURI PT761UBA15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

05-03-2026
12:00:00

05-03-2026
17:00:00

CURATURI PT766UBA15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
12:00:00

05-03-2026
17:00:00

CURATURI PT802UBA15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

SAHARNA NOUA PT131SH12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

REZINA: NECULCE, ORHEI, TINERETII PT157RZ14
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

SAHARNA NOUA PT170SH12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

SAHARNA NOUA PT367SH12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

SAHARNA NOUA PT368SH12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

SAHARNA NOUA PT451SH12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

SOLDANESTI: NONCASNIC PT477UBA15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

SAHARNA NOUA PT84SH12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

SAHARNA NOUA PT85SH12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV


