



Deconectari programate Rezina - 02.03.2026-06.03.2026

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
02-03-2026 08:30:00	02-03-2026 16:30:00	PARTIAL CINISEUTI	PT119CN4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
02-03-2026 08:30:00	02-03-2026 16:30:00	PARTIAL SALCIA	PT269UBA18	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
02-03-2026 08:30:00	02-03-2026 16:30:00	PARTIAL CINISEUTI	PT369CN4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
02-03-2026 08:30:00	02-03-2026 16:30:00	PARTIAL CINISEUTI	PT374CN4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
02-03-2026 08:30:00	02-03-2026 16:30:00	PARTIAL CINISEUTI	PT379CN4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
02-03-2026 08:30:00	02-03-2026 16:30:00	SOLDANESTI: LIVEZILOR, LUCEAFARUL, VIILOR	PT649SL35 8F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
02-03-2026 08:30:00	02-03-2026 16:30:00	PARTIAL CINISEUTI	PT77CN4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
02-03-2026 08:30:00	02-03-2026 16:30:00	PARTIAL CINISEUTI	PT81CN4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
02-03-2026 08:30:00	02-03-2026 16:30:00	PARTIAL CINISEUTI	PT82CN4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
02-03-2026 08:30:00	02-03-2026 16:30:00	PARTIAL CINISEUTI	PT94CN4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	LALOVA	PT150SH14	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	LALOVA	PT161SH14	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL	PT221UBA18	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL	PT225UBA18	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	PARTIAL ROSCANA	PT230IG10F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL	PT286UBA18	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	LALOVA	PT322SH14	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	LALOVA	PT323SH14	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	LALOVA	PT324SH14	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	LALOVA	PT325SH14	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	LALOVA	PT326SH14	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	LALOVA	PT328SH14	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	LALOVA	PT331SH14	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	DenumireaPT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL	PT614UBA18	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL	PT633UBA18	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	SOLDANESTI: TEILOR ,LIVEZILOR	PT650SL35 8F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL	PT697UBA18	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL	PT701UBA18	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL	PT702UBA18	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL	PT763UBA18	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL	PT775UBA18	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL	PT777UBA18	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL	PT783UBA18	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL	PT784UBA18	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL	PT785UBA18	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL	PT788UBA18	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL	PT791UBA18	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL	PT792UBA18	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL	PT793UBA18	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL	PT796UBA18	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	VADUL RASCOV,SOCOL	PT801UBA18	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	OTAC	PT149IG10	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	HORODISTE	PT197SH14	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	OTAC	PT223IG10	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	OTAC	PT224IG10	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	OTAC	PT232IG10	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	OTAC	PT358IG10	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	PARTIAL PIRITA: FLORILOR, PACII, ALDEA TEODOROVICI,	PT421CS10 21F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	DenumireaPT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	HORODISTE	PT45SH14	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	OTAC	PT521IG10	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	OTAC	PT53IG10	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 12:00:00	SOLDANESTI: BORIS GLAVAN	PT648SL35 8F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	HORODISTE	PT97SH14	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	HORODISTE	PT98SH14	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	HORODISTE	PT99SH14	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
04-03-2026 12:30:00	04-03-2026 16:00:00	SOLDANESTI: IZVOARELOR, COTOVSCHII	PT648SL35 8F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
04-03-2026 12:30:00	04-03-2026 16:00:00	SOLDANESTI: IZVOARELOR, COTOVSCHII	PT648SL35 8F3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
05-03-2026 08:30:00	05-03-2026 16:30:00	PAPAUTI	PT129PP4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
05-03-2026 08:30:00	05-03-2026 16:30:00	REZINA: B/L STR. VOLUNTARILOR 14/1,14/2	PT137RZ6F6	Reparatia curente	Bloc locativ
05-03-2026 08:30:00	05-03-2026 16:30:00	REZINA: B/L STR. VOLUNTARILOR 14/1,14/2	PT137RZ6F7	Reparatia curente	Bloc locativ
05-03-2026 08:30:00	05-03-2026 16:30:00	PAPAUTI	PT34PP4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
05-03-2026 08:30:00	05-03-2026 16:30:00	PAPAUTI	PT47PP4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
05-03-2026 08:30:00	05-03-2026 16:30:00	PARTIAL COSNITA: LIVEZILOR, NISTREANA, PUSKIN	PT487CS10 16F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
05-03-2026 08:30:00	05-03-2026 16:30:00	PAPAUTI	PT4PP4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
05-03-2026 08:30:00	05-03-2026 16:30:00	PAPAUTI	PT511PP4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
05-03-2026 08:30:00	05-03-2026 16:30:00	PAPAUTI	PT62PP4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
05-03-2026 08:30:00	05-03-2026 16:30:00	SOLDANESTI: 31 AUGUST	PT639SL35 5	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
05-03-2026 12:00:00	05-03-2026 17:00:00	CURATURI	PT441UBA15	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
05-03-2026 12:00:00	05-03-2026 17:00:00	CURATURI	PT478UBA15	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
05-03-2026 12:00:00	05-03-2026 17:00:00	CURATURI	PT591UBA15	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
05-03-2026 12:00:00	05-03-2026 17:00:00	CURATURI	PT734UBA15	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
05-03-2026 12:00:00	05-03-2026 17:00:00	CURATURI	PT744UBA15	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
05-03-2026 12:00:00	05-03-2026 17:00:00	CURATURI	PT761UBA15	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	DenumireaPT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
05-03-2026 12:00:00	05-03-2026 17:00:00	CURATURI	PT766UBA15	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
05-03-2026 12:00:00	05-03-2026 17:00:00	CURATURI	PT802UBA15	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 08:30:00	06-03-2026 16:30:00	SAHARNA NOUA	PT131SH12	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 08:30:00	06-03-2026 16:30:00	REZINA: NECULCE, ORHEI, TINERETII	PT157RZ14	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
06-03-2026 08:30:00	06-03-2026 16:30:00	SAHARNA NOUA	PT170SH12	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 08:30:00	06-03-2026 16:30:00	SAHARNA NOUA	PT367SH12	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 08:30:00	06-03-2026 16:30:00	SAHARNA NOUA	PT368SH12	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 08:30:00	06-03-2026 16:30:00	SAHARNA NOUA	PT451SH12	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 08:30:00	06-03-2026 16:30:00	SOLDANESTI: NONCASNIC	PT477UBA15	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
06-03-2026 08:30:00	06-03-2026 16:30:00	SAHARNA NOUA	PT84SH12	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 08:30:00	06-03-2026 16:30:00	SAHARNA NOUA	PT85SH12	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV